UNION TERRITORY OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF ENGINEER
SRINAGAR SMART CITY LIMITED

1st Floor, Budshah Building, Lal Chowk, Srinagar 190001 Kashmir

.Sri‘ri‘égar

SMART CITY ==

Request for Proposal

For

Designing, Setting - Up, Operation and Maintenance of Smart Bus Stop in Srinagar City

No.: RFP 13-SSCL of 05/2022 Date: 21/05/2022

For and on behalf of Lt. Governor, Union Territory of Jammu and Kashmir, Tenders are
invited through e-tendering mode from authorized Companies/Firms/Agencies for
“Designing, Setting — Up, Operation and Maintenance of Smart Bus Stop in Srinagar City”
under Srinagar Smart City Limited (SSCL)..

S. Name of Name of g::lt(:i(:' Earnest Period of
Organization Mone Completion
No Work 8 Document y p
Deposit
1 2 3 4 5 6
Designing, Setting — . Rs. _
1. Up, Operation and Srlnagar Smart Rs. 1000 /- 100000/- | Sixty
Maintenance of City Ltd (60)
Smart Bus Stop in Months
Srinagar City

The RFP Document containing the details of qualification criteria, submission
requirement, brief objective & scope of work and method of evaluation etc. is
uploaded on www.jktenders.gov.in.

The RFP Document is also available on the SSCL website www.srinagarsmartcity.in.

Interested and eligible agencies may submit their complete proposal as prescribed in the
Bid Document along with the receipt of non-refundable Processing Fee.


http://www.jktenders.gov.in/
http://www.srinagarsmartcity.in/

Critical Dates:

S.No

1

2
3
4
5

Particulars

Document Download Start Date
Document Download End Date
Bid Submission Start Date

Bid Submission End Date

Bid Opening Date

No: SSCL/CEO/8689-92
Dated: 21/05/2022

Copy for information to:

1)
2)
3)

4)
5)

Dates

21/05/2022
02/06/2022
21/05/2022
02/06/2022
03/06/2022

Time

14:00 Hrs.
16:00 Hrs.
14:00 Hrs.
16:00 Hrs.

14:00 Hrs.

Sd/-
Chief Engineer

Srinagar Smart City Limited

Divisional Commissioner Kashmir/Chairman Srinagar Smart City Ltd for kind information.
Chief Executive Officer, Srinagar Smart City Ltd for kind information.
Joint Director, Information Department, Srinagar along with abstract of NIT for publication of the same in two
leading UT / Valley dailies well before last date of downloading of Bid documents on line. The newspapers in
which the NIT got published may kindly be made available to this office for reference and record.

I/C Website, Srinagar Smart City Limited, for uploading the NIT on e-procurement portal.

File concerned.



