



OFFICE OF THE CHIEF ENGINEER SRINAGAR SMART CITY LIMITED

1st Floor, Budshah Building, Lal Chowk, Srinagar 190001 Kashmir

Request for Proposal

For

Designing, Setting - Up, Operation and Maintenance of Smart Bus Stop in Srinagar City

Date: 21/05/2022

No.: RFP 13-SSCL of 05/2022

For and on behalf of Lt. Governor, Union Territory of Jammu and Kashmir, Tenders are invited through e-tendering mode from authorized Companies/Firms/Agencies for "Designing, Setting – Up, Operation and Maintenance of Smart Bus Stop in Srinagar City" under Srinagar Smart City Limited (SSCL)...

S. No	Name of Work	Name of Organization	Cost of Tender Document	Earnest Money Deposit	Period of Completion
1	2	3	4	5	6
1.	Designing, Setting – Up, Operation and Maintenance of Smart Bus Stop in Srinagar City	Srinagar Smart City Ltd	Rs. 1000 /-	Rs. 100000/-	Sixty (60) Months

The RFP Document containing the details of qualification criteria, submission requirement, brief objective & scope of work and method of evaluation etc. is uploaded on www.jktenders.gov.in.

The RFP Document is also available on the SSCL website www.srinagarsmartcity.in.

Interested and eligible agencies may submit their complete proposal as prescribed in the Bid Document along with the receipt of non-refundable Processing Fee.

Critical Dates:

S.No	Particulars	Dates	Time
1	Document Download Start Date	21/05/2022	14:00 Hrs.
2	Document Download End Date	02/06/2022	16:00 Hrs.
3	Bid Submission Start Date	21/05/2022	14:00 Hrs.
4	Bid Submission End Date	02/06/2022	16:00 Hrs.
5	Bid Opening Date	03/06/2022	14:00 Hrs.

No: SSCL/CEO/8689-92 Dated: 21/05/2022

Copy for information to:

Sd/-

Chief Engineer Srinagar Smart City Limited

- 1) Divisional Commissioner Kashmir/Chairman Srinagar Smart City Ltd for kind information.
- 2) Chief Executive Officer, Srinagar Smart City Ltd for kind information.
- 3) Joint Director, Information Department, Srinagar along with abstract of NIT for publication of the same in two leading UT / Valley dailies well before last date of downloading of Bid documents on line. The newspapers in which the NIT got published may kindly be made available to this office for reference and record.
- 4) I/C Website, Srinagar Smart City Limited, for uploading the NIT on e-procurement portal.
- 5) File concerned.